
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD. 
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR. 

              TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107 

             CORRIGENDUM 

 Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.20/2018-19 

DATED 03.01.2019 is re-scheduled as under:- 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost 
ii) Earnest Money 
iii)Processing Fee 
iv)Tender Form Cost 

Time Limit 
(in months) 

10. Construction of Boundary Wall with allied 
works in High Security Zone and 20 Cells at 
Central Jail, Faridkot. 

i)Rs.213.30 lacs 
ii) Rs.4.27 lacs 
iii)Rs.5900/- 
iv)Rs.2360/- 

12 

 
- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 14.03.2019 Time 10:00 Hrs. 

- Last Date of Bid Submission 14.03.2019 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid  15.03.2019 Time 11:00 Hrs. 

 
  The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                               

 Sd/- 
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER(C) 
  For MANAGING DIRECTOR 


